Thane – 421 202 admea-
suring 470 sq. ft. (Built up).

Rs. 
18,00,000/-

Rs. 
1,00,000/-

16.02.2026 
From  

11 a.m to  
4 p.m. 

18.02.2026 
at 11 a.m 
onwards.

Mr. Vivek Manohar 
Matondkar  

- Borrower & Mortgagor 
Mrs. Vaishali Vivek 
Matondkar - Borrower 

Rs. 20,86,667.00 (Rupees 
Twenty Lakh Eighty Six 
Thousand Six Hundred 
Sixty Seven only) as on 
31/01/2021 plus further 
interest from 01/02/2021 
(ML/106).

The Mogaveera Co-operative 
Bank Ltd.  
5th Floor, Mogaveera Bhavan, 
M.V.M. Educational Campus 
Marg, Off. Veera Desai Road, 
Andheri (West), Mumbai-400058 
Contact nos. - 9833220680/

[...]

400 017 admeasuring 
225sq.ft. (Carpet Area)

Rs. 
55,00,000/- 

Rs. 
2,00,000/-

17.02.2026 
From  

11 a.m to  
4 p.m. 

20.02.2026 
From 11 a.m 

onwards.

Mr. Muthushekar Rajan 
- Borrower & Mortgagor 

Mrs. Savita Muthushekar  
Rajan - Borrower 

Rs. 46,60,014.00 
(Rupees Forty Six Lakh 
Sixty Thousand Fourteen 
only) as on 31.03.2023 plus 
further interest from 
01.04.2023 
(ML/181 & ML/209) 

Sealed Tenders/Offers along-with the 
Demand-Draft or Pay-Order towards 
Earnest Money Deposit shall be sub-
mitted to the Authorised Officer on or 
before 18.02.2026 upto 4 p.m.